AT45D041
1
4-Megabit
5-volt Only
Serial
DataFlash ™
AT45D041
Features

application note AN-4 (“Using Atmel’s Serial DataFlash”) for more details.
AT45D04116
Ordering Information
fSCK
(MHz)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
10 25 0.04 AT45D041-JC 32J Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)AT45D041-RC 28R
AT45D041-TC 28T
10 25 0.04 AT45D041-JI 32J Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)AT45D041-RI 28R
AT45D041-TI 28T
Package Type
32J 32-Lead, Plastic J-Leaded Chip Carrier Package (PLCC)
28R 28-Lead, 0.330” Wide, Plastic Gull-Wing Small Outline Package (SOIC)
28T 28-Lead, Plastic Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP)